CODE: SIEVE045
CODE: SIEVE2MM
CODE: SIEVERCVR
CERTIFIED LABORATORY TEST SIEVES
Designed for particle size testing of chemicals,
powders, oils, and other fluids
CODE DESCRIPTION
SIEVE045 45µm
SIEVE063 63µm
SIEVE075 75µm
SIEVE106 106µm
SIEVE150 150µm
SIEVE212 212µm
SIEVE300 300µm
SIEVE425 425µm
SIEVE600 600µm
SIEVE850 850µm
SIEVE2MM 2mm Aperture Wire Mesh
SIEVE4MM 4mm Aperture Wire Mesh
CODE DESCRIPTION
SIEVERCVR For 200mm Test Sieve
Sieve Receiver
• Ø 200 x 50(H) mm
• Made of stainless steel
Unit: Each
PLEASE CONTACT YOUR ACCOUNT MANAGER
TODAY TO PLACE YOUR ORDER IF APPLICABLE,
AVAILABLE
ON REQUEST
ISSUED BY TGA
ARTG
NUMBER